NiNipN? nare
D7 NTIAY

2018-2019

'Nano 1l -'TaT

14 ' amnn - 27 m?p ?n1'na 019D DY7INA IPNIY! D'PNRNAN

s

nixnp
N [ID'RQDI 11
mIR? INLA7 .n
N YIND TN
'N NTIAYN VT TN
X NIN'NN TN
N NDIDN DN .
n'nnN
n'?s.a.w
n''ve

© 00N G WN =



2 nNIAp
n''ve
n''?s ..aA.w
n''nnN

X N01O0a 0N .

2 naxnap
n''ve
n''nnN

N NDION ON A

N NiN'"Na TMen

2 axnp

n'??>.a.w
n'nnN
N NINTNA TN

' NTIAYN YINT 7PN

2 axnp

n'nnN
N N01ION ONn .]
X NN TR

X YINNn TN

2 axnp

X ND1DN 0N J

R nNiN'"Na TMen

ATIAYY VINT TN
1
R

X YINn TN

NRXYIN

3/1

3/0

3/1

3/2

NRXYIN

2/3

3/0

3/1

3/1

NIRXYIN

3/2

3/0

3/0

0/0

NIRXYIN

0/3

3/2

1/3

1/3

NIRXIN

1/3

3/2

3/2

0/0

1 axinap

mIx'? INLA? .n
X YIND TOwn
' NTIAYN VNT TN

X NiM"nn Tpn

1 aNxiap
N [ID'®Anl '
mIx'? INLA? .n
N YIND TN

'K NTIAVN VT TN

1 avinap
N |ID'nl 2

n'yw
mIxR'? INLA? .n

R Yihn Ten

1 avinap
N [ID'®nl '
ne'?s.a.ww

nyw

"NIN?7 [INLA? .Nn

1 axinap

N [ID'ZNl '
n''nnN

nes.a.w

nyw

1 iTnn
18:30
18:30
08/11/2018
18:30
18:30
2 1TNNn
19:00
19:00
08/11/2018
19:00
19:00
3 2TNn
18:30
18:30
22/11/2018
18:30
18:30
4 2Tnn
19:00
19:00
22/11/2018
19:00
19:00
5 1Tnn
19:30
19:30
13/12/2018
19:30
19:30



2 nNIAp

N niN'"Na TMen
'R NTIAYN yNT Ten
X YINNn TN

mix'? INL1? .n

2 naxnap

' NTIAyn yNT Ten
N YINN TIwN

mix? |INL1? .n

n'yy

2 axnp
N YINN Twn
'"NIN? INLA? .N

nypw

n''?>.a.w

2 axnp

mix'? INL17? .n

n''ve
nes.a.w

n''nnN

NRXYIN

3/1

1/3

0/0

0/3

NRXYIN

1/3

0/3

0/3

1/3

NIRXYIN

0/3

3/1

0/3

3/0

NIRXIN

0/3

2/3

1/3

3/2

1 axinap

N [ID'winl M2
N N0AIdA ON 2
n''nnN

n''?.a.w

1 aNxiap
N [1D'2ANI "I
N NIN"ND TIPN
N ND1ION ON .

n''?s.a.w

1 avinap

KN JID'Eal '12'a
'R NTIAYN yINT Twn
N N010n 0N .a

n''nnN

1 aviap

N JID'Eal "'

nTIAYN VINT TN

N

N NN""Na Ten

X ND1OnN 0N .2

6 N1TNN
20:00
20:00
13/12/2018
20:00
20:00
7 N1TNN
18:30
18:30
27/12/2018
18:30
18:30
8 N1TNn
19:00
19:00
27/12/2018
19:00
19:00
9 aTNN
18:30
18:30
10/01/2019
18:30
18:30



